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ASICI

ASOCIACION INTERPROFESIONAL

DEL CERDO IBERICO

EXTENSION DE NORMA: SEPTIEMBRE 2014 - AGOSTO 2015

22/12/2014

14-15

13-14

12-13

11-12

10-11

AND Cyl CM CAT EXT M POR TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

9 10.326 | 127.721 6.904 | 3.061 | 29.627 9.311 1.405 188.355 83.902 148.681 170.427 156.021
10 10.555 | 134.880 | 8.358 | 2.764 | 29.369 7.369 810 194.105 165.547 194.602 200.599 179.728
1 7571 | 72.059 | 7.237 | 2.146 | 14470 | 11.913 115.396 164.342 184.104 227.123 213.150
12 (0] 171.497 172.792 224.961 206.207
1 0 320.281 367.623 398.663 377.642
2 (o} 300.416 311.066 375.423 375.748
3 (¢} 282.948 208.122 314.478 331.498
4 0 188.074 184.136 208.035 194.210
5 (0] 198.927 163.591 236.483 242.523
6 (0] 198.307 141.426 190.143 208.903
7 (¢} 190.884 140.172 171.849 150.422
8 0 109.642 82.870 115.381 128.906
TOTAL 28.452 | 334.660 | 22.499 | 7.971 73.466 28.593 2.215 497.856 2.374.767 2.299.185 | 2.833.565 | 2.764.958

2011 2.832.962

2012 2.710.634

2013 2.184.294

2014 2.287.335




